
European Swimming Championships
Madrid

May 5-16, 2004

Event 14
11 MAY 2004 - 09:55

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
ER  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
CR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Spain ESP  8:10.371. q1 5
CABALLERO Melissa 85  0.89    28.91    59.95  1:31.31  2:02.27  2:02.27
CERVANTES Paula 83  0.38    29.23  1:00.94  1:33.23  2:05.20  4:07.47
RAMOS Arantxa 88  0.34    28.64    59.81  1:31.22  2:02.25  6:09.72
VILLAECIJA Erika 84  0.17    27.98    58.73  1:29.86  2:00.65  8:10.37

France FRA  8:13.302.     2.93q1 2
QUELENNEC Katarin 80  0.85    29.25  1:00.26  1:32.05  2:04.04  2:04.04
COUDERC Celine 83  0.49    28.55    59.68  1:31.78  2:04.06  4:08.10
N’GUESSAN Elsa 84  0.21    28.44    59.13  1:31.22  2:03.15  6:11.25
FIGUES Solenne 79  0.31    29.14  1:00.15  1:31.41  2:02.05  8:13.30

Romania ROM  8:13.333.     2.96q1 4
POTEC Camelia 82  0.97    29.05    59.95  1:30.91  2:01.72  2:01.72
PADURARU Simona 81  0.58    28.96  1:00.59  1:32.34  2:03.39  4:05.11
LACUSTA Larisa 79  0.75    28.45  1:00.25  1:32.70  2:05.10  6:10.21
CASLARU Beatrice 75  0.47    28.32    59.28  1:31.35  2:03.12  8:13.33

Netherlands NED  8:13.894.     3.52q1 6
LEMMEN Celina 85  0.75    28.64    59.26  1:31.02  2:03.02  2:03.02
GROOT Chantal 82  0.34    28.64  1:00.27  1:32.93  2:04.48  4:07.50
VAN STRALEN Haike 83  0.43    28.75    59.71  1:31.21  2:03.42  6:10.92
VELDHUIS Marleen 79  0.25    28.24    59.68  1:31.60  2:02.97  8:13.89

Sweden SWE  8:15.055.     4.68q2 4
LILLHAGE Josefin 80  0.87    28.76    59.41  1:30.86  2:01.94  2:01.94
FAGUNDEZ Gabriella 85  0.28    27.89  1:00.06  1:33.26  2:06.21  4:08.15
WANNBERG Lisa 79  0.43    28.58    59.45  1:31.13  2:03.79  6:11.94
SWAHNSTROM Malin 80  0.36    28.33    59.02  1:31.14  2:03.11  8:15.05

Italy ITA  8:16.926.     6.55q2 2
PAGLIARINI Silvia 86  0.87    29.98  1:01.29  1:33.05  2:05.14  2:05.14
VIANINI Cecilia 76  0.47    29.17  1:00.42  1:32.38  2:04.58  4:09.72
PARISE Sara 82  0.45    29.32  1:00.81  1:32.40  2:03.83  6:13.55
RICCIARDI Simona 79  0.40    29.37  1:00.99  1:32.59  2:03.37  8:16.92

Slovenia SLO  8:17.437.     7.06q2 6
ISAKOVIC Sara 88  0.87    28.99    59.96  1:31.35  2:02.92  2:02.92
KLINAR Anja 88  0.33    28.66  1:00.28  1:31.97  2:03.69  4:06.61
CARMAN Anja 85  0.61    29.61  1:00.62  1:31.98  2:03.11  6:09.72
BABIC Lavra 87  0.39    29.24  1:01.02  1:33.95  2:07.71  8:17.43

Greece GRE  8:17.788.     7.41q1 3
DIMOSCHAKI Zoi 85  0.84    29.34  1:00.31  1:32.23  2:04.37  2:04.37
LYMPERTA Marianna 79  0.41    29.00  1:00.03  1:31.70  2:03.40  4:07.77
MANOLI Georgia 83  0.36    28.85    59.58  1:31.33  2:03.92  6:11.69
KOSTA Eirini 79  0.32    29.54  1:00.70  1:33.19  2:06.09  8:17.78

Denmark DEN  8:18.729.     8.352 7
FRIIS Lotte 88  0.92    29.28  1:00.42  1:32.58  2:05.00  2:05.00
JANSEN Louise 84  0.18    28.92  1:00.41  1:32.28  2:04.11  4:09.11
JOHANNSEN Charlotte 88  0.26    29.21  1:00.97  1:32.99  2:05.21  6:14.32
HJORTH-HANSEN Julie 84  0.04    28.64  1:00.28  1:32.47  2:04.40  8:18.72

Switzerland SUI  8:22.1010.    11.732 3
PAQUIER Sandrine 77  0.85    30.08  1:01.90  1:34.43  2:07.23  2:07.23
ZAHND Nicole 80  0.04    28.08    58.99  1:30.78  2:02.58  4:09.81
MILUSKA Hanna 84  0.29    29.25  1:01.10  1:33.93  2:06.79  6:16.60
STRASSER Chantal 78  0.43    29.29  1:00.86  1:33.09  2:05.50  8:22.10
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Madrid

May 5-16, 2004

Event 14
11 MAY 2004 − 09:55

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
ER  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR
CR  7:55.47 German Democratic Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987GDR

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Belgium BEL  8:24.5011.    14.132 5
VAN KOECKHOVEN Nina 83  0.84    29.64  1:00.52  1:32.14  2:03.64  2:03.64
DE WAELE Valerie 86  0.10    28.76  1:00.76  1:33.13  2:06.79  4:10.43
BUELENS Griet 84  0.40    29.10  1:01.01  1:33.63  2:06.46  6:16.89
DUFOUR Fabienne 81  0.45    29.32  1:01.72  1:34.65  2:07.61  8:24.50
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